Birth Year
2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

Age Group
U15 (11v11)

Ul4 (11v11)

U13 (11v11)

U12 (9v9)

U11 (9v9)

U10 (7v7)

U9 (7v7)

U8 (7v7)

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Date

Monday, May 6, 2024
Wednesday, May 8, 2024
Monday, May 20, 2024
Wednesday, May 22, 2024
Monday, May 6, 2024
Wednesday, May 8, 2024
Monday, May 20, 2024
Wednesday, May 22, 2024
Tuesday, May 7, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Monday, May 13, 2024
Wednesday, May 15, 2024
Tuesday, May 7, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Monday, May 13, 2024
Wednesday, May 15, 2024
Tuesday, May 7, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Tuesday, May 21, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2024
Tuesday, May 7, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Tuesday, May 21, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2024
Tuesday, May 7, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Tuesday, May 14, 2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024
Tuesday, May 7, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Tuesday, May 14, 2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024

Time
6:30-7:15 pm

6:30-7:15 pm

6:30-7:15 pm

6:30-7:15 pm

5:30-6:15 pm

6:30-7:15 pm

5:30-6:15 pm

6:30-7:15 pm

5:30-6:15 pm

5:15-6:00 pm

6:30-7:15 pm

5:15-6:00 pm

6:30-7:15 pm

5:15-6:00 pm

6:30-7:15 pm

5:15-6:00 pm

Location

Exact location will be provided to
registrants via email

Exact location will be provided to
registrants via email

Exact location will be provided to
registrants via email

Exact location will be provided to
registrants via email

Exact location will be provided to
registrants via email

Exact location will be provided to
registrants via email

Exact location will be provided to
registrants via email

Exact location will be provided to
registrants via email

Exact location will be provided to
registrants via email

Exact location will be provided to
registrants via email

Exact location will be provided to
registrants via email

Exact location will be provided to
registrants via email

Exact location will be provided to
registrants via email

Exact location will be provided to
registrants via email

Exact location will be provided to
registrants via email

Exact location will be provided to
registrants via email




