Birth Year	Age Group		Date	Time	Location
2010	U15 (11v11)	Boys	Monday, May 6, 2024	6:30-7:15 pm	Exact location will be provided to
			Wednesday, May 8, 2024		registrants via email
		Girls	Monday, May 20, 2024	6:30-7:15 pm	Exact location will be provided to
			Wednesday, May 22, 2024		registrants via email
2011	U14 (11v11)	Boys	Monday, May 6, 2024	6:30-7:15 pm	Exact location will be provided to
			Wednesday, May 8, 2024		registrants via email
		Girls	Monday, May 20, 2024	6:30-7:15 pm	Exact location will be provided to
			Wednesday, May 22, 2024		registrants via email
2012	U13 (11v11)	Boys	Tuesday, May 7, 2024	5:30-6:15 pm	Exact location will be provided to
			Thursday, May 9, 2024		registrants via email
		Girls	Monday, May 13, 2024	6:30-7:15 pm	Exact location will be provided to
			Wednesday, May 15, 2024		registrants via email
2013	U12 (9v9)	Boys	Tuesday, May 7, 2024	5:30-6:15 pm	Exact location will be provided to
			Thursday, May 9, 2024		registrants via email
		Girls	Monday, May 13, 2024	6:30-7:15 pm	Exact location will be provided to
			Wednesday, May 15, 2024		registrants via email
2014	U11 (9v9)	Boys	Tuesday, May 7, 2024	5:30-6:15 pm	Exact location will be provided to
			Thursday, May 9, 2024		registrants via email
		Girls	Tuesday, May 21, 2024	5:15-6:00 pm	Exact location will be provided to
			Thursday, May 23, 2024		registrants via email
2015	U10 (7v7)	Boys	Tuesday, May 7, 2024	6:30-7:15 pm	Exact location will be provided to
			Thursday, May 9, 2024		registrants via email
		Girls	Tuesday, May 21, 2024	5:15-6:00 pm	Exact location will be provided to
			Thursday, May 23, 2024		registrants via email
2016	U9 (7v7)	Boys	Tuesday, May 7, 2024	6:30-7:15 pm	Exact location will be provided to
			Thursday, May 9, 2024		registrants via email
		Girls	Tuesday, May 14, 2024	5:15-6:00 pm	Exact location will be provided to
		_	Thursday, May 16, 2024		registrants via email
2017	U8 (7v7)	Boys	Tuesday, May 7, 2024	6:30-7:15 pm	Exact location will be provided to
			Thursday, May 9, 2024		registrants via email
		Girls	Tuesday, May 14, 2024	5:15-6:00 pm	Exact location will be provided to
			Thursday, May 16, 2024		registrants via email